Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225

Fax: 502-244-3193

Email: bmorgan@ caschools.us

Superintendent

Darin Long

Day
Monday

Tuesday

Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Saturday

Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

Sep.

. 07

. 08

.12
. 14
. 19
. 21

. 26
. 28

29
11
14
16

19

21
23
25

30

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director

Brad Morgan

Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent
@ Pleasure Ridge Park
High School

@ Martha Layne Collins
Jr/Sr HS

Bullitt East High School
@ Bardstown High School
@ Mercy Academy

@ Lexington Christian
Academy

Scott County High School
@ Eastern HS (Louisville)
North Hardin High School
Meade County High School
Ballard High School

@ Spencer County High
School

@ Floyd Central High
School

Providence High School
Male High School

@ Larue County High
School

@ Central Hardin High
School (Central Hardin 9th
and JV tournament with
Conner H.S.)

Place
Pleasure Ridge Park High
School

Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr
HS

North Field
Bardstown High School
Mercy Academy

Lexington Christian
Academy

North Field
Eastern HS (Louisville)
North Field
North Field
North Field

Spencer County High
School

Floyd Central High School

North Field
North Field
Larue County High School

Central Hardin High School

Time

5:30PM

6:00PM

12:30PM
6:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM

12:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
10:30AM

6:00PM

6:00PM
11:00AM
7:30PM

TBA

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/02/2023



	Christian Academy of Louisville
	Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)

