## **Christian Academy of Louisville** 700 S English Station Rd Louisville, KY 40245 School Phone: 502-244-3225 Fax: 502-244-3193 E

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

**Superintendent**Darin Long **Principal** Robbie Brown **Athletic Director Brad Morgan** 

## Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)

Fall 2023-2024

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Aug. 07	@ Pleasure Ridge Park High School	Pleasure Ridge Park High School		5:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 08	@ Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS	Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 12	<b>Bullitt East High School</b>	North Field		12:30PM
Monday	Aug. 14	@ Bardstown High School	Bardstown High School		6:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 19	@ Mercy Academy	Mercy Academy		9:00AM
Monday	Aug. 21	@ Lexington Christian Academy	Lexington Christian Academy		6:00PM
Saturday	Aug. 26	Scott County High School	North Field		12:00PM
Monday	Aug. 28	@ Eastern HS (Louisville)	Eastern HS (Louisville)		5:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 29	North Hardin High School	North Field		6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 11	<b>Meade County High School</b>	North Field		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 14	Ballard High School	North Field		5:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 16	@ Spencer County High School	Spencer County High School		10:30AM
Tuesday	Sep. 19	@ Floyd Central High School	Floyd Central High School		6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 21	Providence High School	North Field		6:00PM
Saturday	Sep. 23	Male High School	North Field		11:00AM
Monday	Sep. 25	@ Larue County High School	Larue County High School		7:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 30	@ Central Hardin High School ( <i>Central Hardin 9th</i> and JV tournament with Conner H.S.)	Central Hardin High Schoo	I	ТВА

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/02/2023